
bryer db Canara Bankd{
!F r..*-.r* synaicare I

ANNEXURE -14

CANARA BANK

COVERING LETTER TO SALE NOTICE

Ref: NAVSARI/E - AUCTION / HL / 24-25 Date:01.02.2025

To

NAME: SHIVRAM SHRIPAL YADAV (BORROWER/MoRTCAGOR)
Address 1: REVANAGAR VI|AIPORE
NAVSARI NAVSARI GUIARAT 396445

NA (CO BORROWER)
Address 1: NA

Dear Sir,

Sub: Notice under Section 13(4] of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets

and Enforcement of Security lnterest Act, 2002 read with Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest
[EnforcementJ Rules, 2002.

*:t,i* * * ,8* *,** ,*,1*+ 
'*:t* **

As vott rre aware. Iott hehalfofCanara Bank. NAVSARI hranCh. have taken nnq<r'ccion ^f 
thp

.l:,5 L l- ...'
subject Act in collnection with outstanding dues payable by you to our NAVSARI
Branch of Canara Bank. The undersigned proposes to sell the assets more fully described in
the Schedule of Sale Notice.

Hcncc, in tcrnrs of the provisions of thc subject Act and Rules nrade there under, I am herewitl.l
scuding the Saie Notice containing terms and conditions of the sale.

This is without prcjudice to any other rights available to the Bank under the subject Act/ or ]ny
other l:rrv in fbrce.

Yours Iaithfully,

i

?t FOR CANARA BANK

Autholi O ffic er
.I IIJ f

OFFICER

RE. SALE NOTICE
C.

P TH RAtvtGOP,AL YADAV IGUARANTOR)
ADDRESS. H 1O AYODHYA NAGAR 2, VEJALPORE ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445

1-



e-dmr &o Canara Bank
-t

ANNEXURE - 13
(Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable properties)

CANARA BANK
(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)

SALE NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and
Guarantor [s] that the below described imrnovable property mortgaged/charged to the secured
creditor', the possession of which has been taken by the Authorised officer of canara Bank,
NAVSARI Branch, will be sold- "As is where is", "As is what is,,, and .,Whatever there is,, on

. -r.r.^,r!r. .r,r.^ 
111nr1snpfl [igt1t

Hunderd lorty Nl[e onty.l As on tJ2,o5.2$24 + lurther lnterest and charges thereon to
Canara Bank NAVSARI Branch, from SHMAM SHRIPAL YADAV
(BORROWER/MORTGAGOR) & NA (CO BORROWER) & PARASNATH RAMGOPAL YADAV
(GUARANTOR)

The reserve price will be Rs.900000/- and the earnest money deposit will be Rs.90000/-
The Earnest Money Deposit is to be deposired in E-wallet of M/s pSB Alliance private
Limited (BAANKNET) portal directly or by generating the challan therein to deposit the
EMD through RTGS/NEFT in the account details as mentioned in the said challan on or
before 26.O2.2O25,

Details and full description oithe immovable property with l<nown encunt [.rrances, if any,

Flat No. A-508, A Wing, Shivani Complex, adm. 65.24 Sq. Mtrs. Ward No. 11, House No.
1401/508 Sr. No. 338/1 City Survey Tikka No. 168, City Survey No. 1691/1 ptot No. 1-A
^.ril/i t 1n,l adhr ea7 , ( c^ m+c Chalrlzhnrli Nrvc?r ri - ?OAr,4_<

i*l-"0." i" tu,
North-Adj Flat no A 507

For detailed terms and conditions ofthe sale please refer the link "E-Auction" provided in Canara
Bank's website [www.canarabank.com) or may contact Branch Manager, Canara Bank NAVSARI
Branch, Ph. No.8511127682 during office hours on any working day.

lE+
FoR cANARA BANKII

Date:01.02.2025
Place: SURAT

ed Officer

West-Adi Open Space
South-Adi. Flat No. A 509

Autho

bt'"
ED OFFICER

E-Auction Sale Notice for Saie of Inrmovable properties under the securitization and
Recollstl'tlction of Financial Assets and Er)forcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with
l)rovision to Rulc B (6J ofthc Security Interest [Enforcetnent) Rules,2002.



&@e{ &m Canara Ban
l$**a*w ev,'a**" I

ks
l-rh l,-rlLLU l ur(rrr- rrl\r,

1. Name and Adclrcss ofthe Secured Creditor; Canara Bank, NAVSARI Branch

2. Name and Address of the Borrower(sl/ Guat'antor(s]:

NAME: SHIVRAM SHRIPAL YADAV (B0RR0WER/MORTGAGOR)

Address 1: REVANAGAR VIIALPORE NAVSARI NAVSARI GUIARAT 396445

NA (Co BORROWER)

Address 1: NA

PARASNATH RAMGOPAL YADAV (GUARANTOR)

Address 1: H 10 AYODHYA NAGAR 2, VEfALPORE ROAD,NAVSARI-396445

3. Toti.l li.rl-tiliiir li,..;.-- .-. ...
Forty Nine Only) As On 02.05,2O24 + further Interest and charges thereon

4. (aJ Modc 0[ALlction: E-auction

(b) Details of Auction service provider:

(c) Date & Time of Auction:27.02.2025 (01:00 pm to 3:00 pm)

(d) Place of Auction: ONLINE

5, Reselve Plice: Rs. 900000/

6. Other terms and conditions:
al Auction/bidding shall be only through "Online Electronic Bidding" through the website
https:/Iraanknetcoml. Bidders are advised to go through the website for detailed terms
before taking part in the e-auction sale proceedings.
b) The property can be inspected, with Prior Appointment with Authorized Officer, on
20.02.2025 (10:00 am to 5:00 pm).
c] The property will be sold for the price which is more than the Reserve Price and the
participating bidders may improve their offer further during auction process.
dJ EMD an.rount of 10% of the Reserve Price is to be deposited in E-Wallet of M/s PSB Alliance
Private Limited (BAANKNET) portal directly or by generating the Challan therein to
deposit the EMD through RTGS/NEFT in the account details as mentioned in the said
clrallatr on ur bctufc lb,uZ,/.u/.i,

Cornpany Name M/s PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd (BAANKNET)

Support Help Desk
Number 829L2?O2ZO, 9A922L9A4A, 816020505 1

E- Ma il sunoort.baalklret(Dusball iancc.com

E-Auction Website https://baanknet.com/



e.) lntending bidders shall hold a valid cligital signature certificate and e-mail address. Iror details
with regard to digital signature please contact the service provider M/s psB Alliance private
l.imited fBAANKNET).

r-l rurLl 1/u)1rr!rr! rrrlurrq,lrELorlrrrur55l1ULrlLrsLlullllL.rLUpyu1 Lllrlultr)!Vl[g
documents/deta ils o, or before 26.02,2o25 bctween r0:00 am to 4:00 pm,, to carara Ba,k,
NAVSARI Branch by liand or by email.

Demand Dratt/Pay order towards EMD amount. If paid through RTGS/NEFT,
acknowlcdgement receipt thereof with UTR No.
Photocopics oIPAN Cald, lD Proolancl Acidrcss prool IIowevcr, sLrcccsslirl bjclLIg.,,vgrrltl
have to produce these doculrents in original to tlie Bank at the time of ,raking payrrent
of balance amount ol257o of bid antount.
Bidders Narne. Contact No., Address, E Mail Icl,

Bidder's A/c details for online re fr-r nd of EMD.

ank<dA

II,

III.
IV.

gl rhe intending bidders should register rheir narries at portal https: //baanknet.conr / and get
their user lD and password free ofcost, prospective bidder muy 

"vail 
online trairrilg on E-

auction from the service provider M/s psB Alliance private Limited (BAANKNET).
hl EM D dpnosited hrr the ttnsttr:cessfirl hidder sha Il he refrrnderi to them. The EMD shall not carfy

i] Auction would commence at Reserve Price, as mentioned above. Bidders shall improve their
offers in multiples of Rs.10,000.00/- [The amount can be decided by the Authorizecl Officer
depending upon the value of the property with a minimum of Rs. 10000.00/- as incremental
valueJ. The bidder who submits the highest bid [above the Reserve price] on closure of'online'
auction shall be declared as successful bidder. Sale shall be confirmed in favor of the successful
bidder, subject to confirmation of the same by the secured creditor.
i) The successful bidder shall deposit zso/o of the sale price [inclusive of EMD already paicl],
immediately on declaring him/her as the successful bidder and the balance within 15 claysfrom
the date of confirmation of sale by the secured creditor. If the successful bidder fails to pay the
sale price, the deposit made by him shall be forfeited by the Authorized officer withoui any
rrotice and property shall forthwith be put up for sale again.
kJ For sale proceeds of Rs. 50 lacs fRupees Fifty lacs] and above, the successful bidder will have
to deduct TDS at the rate lo/o on the sale proceeds and submit the original receipt of rDS
certificate to the Bank.
lJ All charges for conveyance, stamp duty/csr registration charges etc., as applicable shall be

llIJ Authorlzed Otticer reserves the right to postpone/cancel or vary the terms and conditions of
the e-auction without assigning any reason thereol
n) In case there are bidders who do not have access to the internet but interested in participating
the e-auction, they can approach concerned circle office, Regional office or Branch office of
Canara Bank which, as a facilitating centre, shall make necessary arrangements,
oJ For further details contact Branch Manager, Canara Bank NAVSARI Branch [ph. No.
ASLLLZT 6A2, E-mail id: cb 1151@canarabank.com OR the service provider M/s pSB Alliance
Private Limited (BAANKNET).



:f,

SPECIAL I NS'IRU C lON/CAUTION

k#\

CAN BANK
OFFICE "

Bidding in the last minutes/seconds should be avoided by the bidders in their own interest.

Neithe; Canara Bank nor the Service Provider will be responsible for any lapses/failure [lnternet
tailLtre, Power failrrre. etc.l on tlle nart of the hidder or vondor in sttrh rasp' ln nrd.'r tn '^'r"'l ^ff
Srlall ( (,lrr.lrclell L )rrtl.'t,u,,,
al'raugenten ts/alterlatives such as back -up, powel'supply and whatever else Iequired so that
tliev are able to circumvent such situation and are able to participate in tlle auction stlccessftlllv

d-flr CANARABN{K

Date: OL.O2.ZO25
Place: Surat

A d Officeri,t
)

!


